
NAME JAN FEB MAR YTD PLEDGE Rec'vd THEO.ED THEO.ED. SPECIAL DIRECTED 

SHARED MISSION PLEDGE OFERING MISSION

ASH GROVE, MO, UNITED 1,372.00  $     1,372.00  $    +

AURORA, MO, FIRST 340.00  $       166.00  $      506.00  $       +

BAXTER SPRINGS, KS, FIRST +

CARLYLE, KS +

CARTHAGE, MO, FIRST +

CHANUTE, KS, FIRST +

CRANE, MO -   $             + 215.00  $        

CROCKER, MO 208.33  $       208.33  $      416.66  $       2,500.00  $    17%

ERIE, KS, FEDERATED -   $             +

EVERTON, MO, HAMPTON -   $             +

FORSYTH, MO, COMMUNITY -   $             +

FT SCOTT, KS, FIRST 625.00  $       625.00  $      1,250.00  $    7,500.00  $    17%

GOLDEN CITY, MO, FIRST -   $             +

GREENFIELD, MO, EBENEZER -   $             +

HIDEAWAY, MO, ST ANDREW 1,000.00  $  1,000.00  $    1,424.50  $    70%

HOLLISTER, MO 400.00  $       400.00  $       +

IOLA, KS, FIRST -   $             + 365.00  $        

JOPLIN, MO, BETHANY -   $             +

JOPLIN, MO, FIRST -   $             +

KIMBERLING CITY, MO, ST ANDREW -   $             600.00  $       0% 428.00  $        

LOCKWOOD, MO, FIRST -   $             +

MOUNTAIN VIEW, MO, FIRST  $ 1,300.00 1,300.00  $    1,300.00  $    100%

MT VERNON, MO, FIRST -   $             +

MT VERNON, MO, OZARK PRAIRIE 250.00  $       250.00  $       +

MULBERRY, KS, UNITED +

NEOSHO, MO, FIRST +

NEVADA, MO 250.00  $     250.00  $       250.00  $      750.00  $       3,000.00  $    

OZARK, MO + 335.00  $        

PARSONS, KS, FIRST -   $             +

PITTSBURG, KS -   $             +

ROLLA, MO, FIRST -   $             

SARCOXIE, MO, FIRST +

SCAMMON, KS -   $             +

SHELL KNOB, MO, TRINITY -   $             + 25.00  $          

SPRINGFIELD, MO, GIBSON CHAPEL +

SPRINGFIELD, MO, HILLCREST -   $             + 200.00  $        

SPRINGFIELD, MO, SOUTHMINSTER -   $             3,000.00  $    0

SPRINGFIELD, MO, TRINITY 7,800.00  $     7,800.00  $    + 2,065.00  $     

SPRINGFIELD, MO, WESTMINSTER -   $             + 1,002.75  $     

SPRINGFIELD, MO, WOODLAND HGTS +

STOCKTON, MO -   $             + 70.00  $          

WEBB CITY, MO, FIRST -   $             +

WEST PLAINS, MO 617.50  $       617.50  $       + 430.00  $        

WILLARD, MO, MT. ZION -   $             +

WILLOW SPRINGS, MO 1,000.00  $  1,000.00  $    +

John Calvin Presbytery +

GIFTS +

Pastors 200.00  $       200.00  $       

TOTALS 3,550.00  $  12,062.83  $   1,249.33  $   16,862.16  $   19,324.50  $   -   $       $0.00 5,135.75  $     $0.00


